

**Master the ASVAB Basics**

*Please note the following updates and corrections for Master the ASVAB Basics. The corrections indicated below are made when the book is reprinted, so the copy you have purchased may already incorporate some or all of these corrections.*

<b>BOOK PAGE</b>	<b>CORRECTIONS</b>
Page 49	Answer 10-C wording should read: “The rounding digit is rounded up, and all the numbers to the right are dropped.” The numerical example is correct.
Page 50	Under <b>Multiplying Dollars and Cents</b> , the first sentence of the example should read: “Brandon’s monthly car payment is \$196.59.”
Page 262	<b>Answer Key and Explanations</b> , the correct letter for Answer 8 in the Key and answer choice 8 in the Explanations is <b>B</b> .
Page 282	Problem <b>3</b> , the second parenthetical term should read: $(x^2 - x + 10)$  Problem <b>6</b> , the first sentence should read: Two ships leave from the same port at 10:30 a.m.